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Today is the moment when
material and concept join
together to light integration. 
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ZK  is modernity, is continuity,
is light; it is the way towards
unimaginable spaces.

ZK concept overcomes the
traditional idea becoming the
`bastion´ of the spaces where
it is located, adding exclusivity
and harmony touches through
dreamed forms that were non
constructible before.

ZK strongly emerges to give
meaning to all type of spaces,
while blending in with every
environment.

With ZK  car, the improvised is
unique, the light accompany the
material on its way to a lasting
success.
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ZK emerges as a standardized
evolution of Z1 (minimalism
and elegance) being and
unique technology boast in the
elevators world. Its innovative
distinction is based on the use
of novel linings (Krion Solid
Surface), porcelain floor with
high resistance, avant-garde
textures as well as surrounding
multidirectional lighting.

ZK conceptual design explores 
new sensations experienced
in vertical transportation, with
two essential standards in
its design: on one hand, it is
designed with one interactive
panel where column + COP
+ display + decoration +
backlighting join all together.
On the other hand, we highlight
the high capacity of the
material (Kron Solid Surface)
to make forms that were
impossible to construct until
now, such us the case of the
handrail, that comes straight
from the side panel. 

CONCEPT
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CEILING

PANEL

FLOOR

HANDRAIL

FINISHING
Krion K-Life

Krion K-Life

PK1801 P1701

CapuchinoNatural Tanzania Travertino



Krion fixed ceiling

K-Life

Porcelain floor

Tanzania Natural

Iluminación

Perfilería LED lineal
Neutra (4500ºK)

Krion panel

K-Life

Cop

P1701
White

Krion handrail

K-Life - PK1801

Car display

DC1706 10”
Mirror

Complete E1707

Krion panel

K-Life
Skirting board

Stainless steel  PA1701
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FINISHING

P1701

Krion Iceberg White Krion Cosmos Nature

Krion Cosmos NatureKrion Iceberg White

Graphic PulidoCarrara Blanco Brillo

PK1802

CEILING

PANEL

FLOOR

HANDRAIL
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Krion fixed ceiling

Cosmos Nature

Porcelain floor

Carrara Blanco Brillo

Krion Panel

Cosmos Nature
Lighting

Linear LED lighting profiles

Cop

P1702 - Inox.
Krion handrail

Cosmos Nature - PK 1802

Car display

DC1706 10”
Mirror

Complete E1707

Skirting board

Acero Inox. PA1701
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COMPONENTS
PUSH-BUTTONS AND CAR DISPLAY
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LOPS

P1701 - White
80x180 mm.

P1701 - Black
80x180 mm.

P1702 -  Stainless steel
80x180 mm.
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CUSTOMIZATION

DECO 3DECO 1

Pag. 9

DECO 2

The way the light emerges in the ZK
can be interpreted as the last material
that transforms the car, presenting
different scenarios depending on the
formal designs for the backlighting
on the krion panels, according to the
requirements of each client.

In ZK car distinction is reflected in the
exquisite care of details, giving this way
multiple personalized possibilities to
each client, customizing every lighting
design with logotypes, brands, forms,
etc.

The way that Krion backlighting
panels are placed respect the
electromechanical design of the
own car, offering a wide variety of
decorations.
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DECO 4
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DECO 5 DECO 6 DECO 7 DECO 8
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A Coruña
t. 981 253 587
coruna@embarba.com

Albacete 
t. 967 244 779
albacete@embarba.com

Alacant/Alicante 
t. 965 257 021
alicante@embarba.com 

Almería
t. 950 259 855
almeria@embarba.com

Araba/Álava
t. 945 100 077
araba@embarba.com

Asturias
t. 985 252 517
asturias@embarba.com

Ávila 
t. 920 213 037
avila@embarba.com

Badajoz
t. 924 277 057
badajoz@embarba.com

Barcelona 
t. 935 175 117
barcelona@embarba.com

Burgos
t. 947 489 782
burgos@embarba.com

Cáceres 
t. 927 260 008
caceres@embarba.com

Cádiz 
t. 956 214 919
cadiz@embarba.com

Cantabria
t. 942 312 388
santander@embarba.com

Castelló/Castellón 
t. 964 236 132
castellon@embarba.com

Ceuta
t. 956 504 695
ceuta@embarba.com

Ciudad Real 
t. 926 213 101
creal@embarba.com

Córdoba 
t. 957 414 507
cordoba@embarba.com

Cuenca
t. 969 239 336
cuenca@embarba.com

Gipuzkoa
t. 943 100 220
gipuzkoa@embarba.com

Girona
t. 972 961 000
girona@embarba.com
 
Granada
t. 958 261 842
granada@embarba.com

Guadalajara
t. 949 214 673
guadalajara@embarba.com
 

Huelva 
t. 959 235 694
huelva@embarba.com

Huesca 
t. 974 210 080
huesca@embarba.com

Illes Balears/Islas Baleares
t. 971 078 026
ibiza@embarba.com

Las Palmas
t. 928 949 299
laspalmas@embarba.com

Jaén 
t. 953 241 912
jaen@embarba.com

La Rioja
t. 941 275 824
larioja@embarba.com

León
t. 987 269 186
leon@embarba.com

Lleida 
t. 973 597 111
lleida@embarba.com

Lugo 
t. 982 231 136
lugo@embarba.com

Madrid 
t. 913 114 058
madrid@embarba.com

Málaga 
t. 952 176 517
embarba@embarba.com

DIRECTORY
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Melilla
t. 952 691 182
melilla@embarba.com

Murcia 
t. 968 221 135
murcia@embarba.com

Navarra 
t. 948 128 916
navarra@embarba.com

Ourense
t. 988 228 798
orense@embarba.com

Pontevedra
t. 986 274 202
vigo@embarba.com

Palencia 
t. 979 728 034
palencia@embarba.com

Salamanca
t. 923 257 619
salamanca@embarba.com

Santa Cruz de Tenerife
t. 922 109 633
tenerife@embarba.com

Segovia
t. 921 437 377
segovia@embarba.com

Sevilla 
t. 954 903 345
sevilla@embarba.com

Soria 
t. 976 498 054
soria@embarba.com

Tarragona
t. 977 940 002
tarragona@embarba.com

Teruel 
t. 978 608 051
teruel@embarba.com

Toledo 
t. 925 283 020
toledo@embarba.com

València/Valencia 
t. 963 421 385
valencia@embarba.com

Valladolid 
t. 983 274 273
valladolid@embarba.com

Bizkaia 
t. 946 467 030
bizkaia@embarba.com

Zamora
t. 980 525 128
zamora@embarba.com

Zaragoza 
t. 976 498 054
zaragoza@embarba.com
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ZK is future, find it out...


